Meeting: North Florida Shipyards (NFSY) Meeting

Northeast District (NED)
Meeting Sign-In Sheet

Date: January 29, 2019

Name

Organization

Phone #

E-mail Address

Jim Maher /‘(
A

DEP NED Assistant District Director

904-256-1650

Jim.Maher@FloridaDEP.gov

7

Pam Fellabaum ps/

DEP NED HW Senior Subject Matter
Expert (SME)

904-256-1670

Pamela.Fellabaum@FloridaDEP.gov

Cheryl L. Mitchell m

DEP NED HW Subject Matter Expert

904-256-1620

Cheryl.l.Mitchell@FloridaDEP.gov

Heather Webber \‘?\,Q

DEP NED Environmental Administrator

904-256-1622

Heather.Webber@FloridaDEP.gov

Luke S. Lewis & Q&

DEP NED HW Environmental Specialist

904-256-1660

Luke.S.Lewis@FloridaDEP.gov

DEP NED Compliance Assurance

Vince Clark 71— Manager 904-256-1559 Vince.Clark@FloridaDEP.gov
Greg Strong é_’fz DEP NED District Director 904-256-1504 Greg.Strong@FloridaDEP.gov
Matthew Self mj President, NFSY mself@nfsy.net

Eddie L. Avery % “Safety Director, NFSY 904-662-0894 eavery@nfsy.net

Eugene Alley [ _j NFSY gallev.@nfsv.net
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Time: 1:30 p.m.




